
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

1 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

2 

3 

5 

3 

2 

7 

4 

8 

9 

1 

6 

3 

No. 

4 
5 

07 
42 
17 
88 

124 
2 

60 
21 
23 
67 
44 
99 
31 

7 
62 
24 
66 
96 
43 
80 

121 
33 
29 
98 

Name 

Glen McCready 

Aaron Downey 

Tim Auger 

Phillip Royle 

Larry Cooper 

Robert  Strohmeyer 

Ken Fukuda 

Brian Linn 

Albert Correia 

Thomas Lepper 

Carl Young 

Morgan Trotter 

John Bower 

Jason Isley 

Craig Carter 

Bill Okell 

Vincent Piemonte 

Ben Valentine 

Ray Meister 

David LeCren 

Cory Markos 

Giorgio Pierangeli 

Jack McEachean 

Chris Morgan 

Garey Raymond 

Gary Murph 

Class 

EP 
EP 
STL 
EP 
EP 
STL 
STL 
HP 
FP 
STL 
STL 
STL 
GTL 
HP 
GTL 
GTL 
EP 
HP 
FP 
STL 
HP 
STL 
STL 
B-Spec 
EP 
FP 

Overall BestTm 

1:58.893 
1:59.310 
2:00.976 
2:01.405 
2:01.956 
2:02.343 
2:02.827 
2:03.329 
2:03.688 
2:04.621 
2:04.801 
2:05.075 
2:05.537 
2:06.451 
2:07.085 
2:07.320 
2:08.030 
2:08.250 
2:10.734 
2:11.440 
2:11.681 
2:12.301 
2:14.211 
2:17.447 
2:18.825 
2:33.472 

In Session 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Race Saturday Official 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Saturday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying Sunday 

Race Saturday Official 

Qualifying Saturday 

Make 

2006 Mazda MX-5 
1976 Mazda RX-3 
1992 Acura Integra 
1990 Mazda RX-7 
1971 Datsun 240Z 
1990 Honda CRX 
Acura Integra 
1972 MG Midget 
1973 Porsche 914 
1997 Honda Civic 
1995 Honda Prelude 
1989 Honda Civic Si 
1994 Nissan Sentra 
2015 Toyota Yaris 
2002 Nissan Sentra 
1992 Austin Healey Sprite 
Porsche 
1970 MG Midget 
1972 MG Midget 
1979 Mazda RX-7 
1987 Honda CRX Si 
2009 Mazda Miata 
2001 Acura Integra 
2009 Honda Fit 
1976 Porsche 914 
1970 Opel GT 
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Sanction#   

17-ST-4758-S

Warren Smith Memorial  

Group 7 BS/Production/GTL/STL 

New merge 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

             HOOSIER RACING TIRE                

SCCA  SUPER TOUR


